

Bill to: PLAINS BROKERAGE LLC PO BOX 6, SHARON SPRINGS, KS, Invoice Date: 04/25/2024 Invoice #: 16841-0 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/25/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/24/2024		106 Read Ave, Rupert, ID 83350, USA - 313 Ave, Champion, NE 69023, USA			
			1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

TOTAL

\$1,900.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

PLAINS BROKERAGE, LLC



PO BOX 6 SHARON SPRINGS, KS 67758-0006 785-898-0007

CONFIRMATION OF TARIFF VERBAL RATE AGREEMENT

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 04/23/2024, between Ismael Barajas of **PLAINS BROKERAGE, LLC**, hereafter referred to as BROKER, and LUKE of **BRZ**, hereafter referred to as Common Carrier:

Both parties agree that BROKERS reference number **16841-0**, moving on **04/24/2024**, from **RUPERT**, **ID** to **LAMAR VALLEY**, **NE** (number of intermediate stops shown below), will move at the following rate:

1	FLAT	RATE

1,900.0000	\$ 1,900.00
TOTAL:	\$ 1,900.00

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between "BROKER" and "Common Carrier". Carrier agrees to sign the Confirmation and return it to BROKER via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth hereinfor a spot market customer. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to Carrier at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges.

IF AGREED SERVICES ARE NOT FULFILLED, RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE. IF DOUBLE BROKERED, AGREEMENT IS - VOID!

COMMENTS

Carriers and Drivers Please Note: ANY SHORTAGES OR DAMAGES MUST BE REPORTED AT THE TIME OF DELIVERY BY CALLING 21ST CENTURY BEAN AT 785-852-4203. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DELIVERING CARRIER. Seals must be placed after every stop. Failure to do so will lead to load rejection.

Common Ca: FHWA# MC086875 BRZ

BROKER : FHWA# 828229 PLAINS BROKERAGE, LLC

FAX#:708-303-5150

E-MAIL: ______ TRK#:______ TRL#:_____ DRIVER 1: DRIVER CELL:

DRIVER 1: DRIVER CELL: DRIVER 2: DRIVER CELL: BY: Ismael Barajas TITLE: Broker DATE: 04/23/2024 PHONE:805-904-8051 FAX#:785-898-0007

E-MAIL: ismael.barajas@plainsbrokerage.com

1 uko. Micho.

04/23/2024 1401 ISH



INS B	ROKER

PLAINS BROKERAGE, LLC

PO BOX 6 SHARON SPRINGS, KS 67758-0006 785-898-0007

CARRIER PICKUP & DELIVERY SCHEDULE

BRZ

FHWA#: MC086875 Telephone#:708-303-5150 Fax#:708-303-5150 E-mail:dispatch@rtbrz.com

REFER TO THIS NUMBER FOR BILLING OR INQUIRIES==> 16841-0

Special Instructions:

Equipment Required: VAN - 53' Total Load Value: UNDECLARED

[1] Pickup: KELLEY BEAN

106 READ AVENUE RUPERT, ID 83350 208-436-3611 Contact: Contact: Date: 04/24/2024 - 04/24/2024 Commodity: SMALL REDS Time: 0800 - 1530 P.O.#: 2024.080 B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Appointment #: SET BY: Value: UNDECLARED Weight: 45200 Pallet Exchange: Quantity: 0 Driver Load: Length/Width/Height: 0' 0" x 0' 0" x 0' 0" Temperature Controlled: _____ to ____ degrees Fahrenheit

[2] Delivery: TERRY ANDERSON

INTERSECTION OF 741 RD AND 313 AVE GPS CORD 40.56618, -102.0078 LAMAR VALLEY, NE 80734 970-520-0371 Contact: Contact: Date: 04/25/2024 - 04/25/2024 Commodity: Miles: 764 Time: - P.O.#: B/L#: SHIP#: Appointment Required: Appointment #: Set By: Value: UNDECLARED Pallet Exchange: Quantity: 0 Unload:

<<< BILL TO INFORMATION >>>

PLAINS BROKERAGE, LLC Telephone: 785-898-0007 Fax#: 785-898-0007 PO BOX 6 SHARON SPRINGS, KS 67758-0006 e-Mail: billing@21stcenturybean.com Contact: Ismael Barajas Telephone: 805-904-8051 Fax#: 785-898-0007 e-Mail: ismael.barajas@plainsbrokerage.com

COMMENTS

Luke Miche



FROM	TO	17-0003705		
Kelley Bean - Rupert 106 Read Ave Rupert, ID 83350 US	21st Century Bean Processing Coop 715 E. 2nd Sharon Springs, KS 67758 US	17-WS001835 Bill of Lading Date 4/24/2024 Location Code 17 RUPERT Page 1		
Driver Info BRZ #831 P1151481 IL Van/Cont/Car: Seal Nos: KBC 0002960 S055843 P.O. No.: 2024.080	Scale Gross Wt: 77,780 Truck Wt: 32,880 Dirt Wt: 0 Tare Wt: 0 Pallet/Tote/Bag Wt: 0 Net Wt: 44,900	Grade % Rate Weight		

Item No.	Description			Whse. Oty.	(C/S) UoM	Weight
SDU1258	SRViperCertifiedTotesMARVTreated Lots R-1753-C23231 Oty: 720 Seed Count: Call For An App't: 785-652-4203 or		720 SDU 1639 Seed Units:		720 720.00	
	email: appointments@21stcenturybean.com					
	Truck Bill of Lading	Truck Bill of Lading				
					Total Weight:	720

ion for transportation accord 2 ١

Carrier BUYERS TRUCK: FREIGHT COLLECT Ship Method O FOB	Weigher Grader KELLEY BEAN CO., INC
Received in apparent good order, except as noted. Driver Signature Schule Date: 04-24-24 Carrier Address: BRZ DL #: 68016744992408	Licensed Weigher
Carrier herby acknowledges, subject to any agreement in effect on the date of loading al origin between Shipper and Carrier, or, if applicable, Carrier and Broker, receipt of products of the kind, grade and guantity herein described, in good order, and in proper condition for transportation. Carrier agrees to deliver said products as destined herein within three days of the date of loading at origin unless otherwise specified, and hereby assumes, without limitation, all risk of loss or damage, however occasioned, to said products while in Carrier's custody or under Carrier's control. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs or classifications, whether individually determined, unfiled, or filed with any testeral or state regulatory agency, except as specifically agreed upon in writing by Shipper and Carrier.	United States Warehouse Act Bean inspection and weight certification (inspection not valid for purposes of the United States Grain Standard Act or the Agricultural Marketing Act of 1946). This certificate is issued by an inspection and/or weighter licented under the U.S. Warehouse Act and the regulations thereunder. All commodity is insured to the current market value. ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE

Scanned with CamScanner

FROM	ТО	17-0003705
Kelley Bean - Rupert 106 Read Ave Rupert, ID 83350 US	21st Century Bean Processing Coop 715 E. 2nd Sharon Springs, KS 67758 US	17-WS001835 Bill of Lading Date 4/24/2024 Location Code 17 RUPERT Page 1
Driver Info BRZ #831 P1151481 IL Var/Cont/Car: Seal Nos: KBC 0002960 SO55843 P.O. No.: 2024.080	Scale Gross Wt: 77,780 Truck Wt: 32,880 Dirt Wt: 0 Tare Wt: 0 Pallet/Tote/Bag Wt: 0 Net Wt: 44,900	Grade % Rate Weight

Item No.	Description			Whse. Qty.	(C/S) UoM	Weight
SDU1258	SRViperCertifiedTotesMARVTreated	Qty: 720	Seed Count:		SDU Seed Units:	720 720.00
	Call For An App't: 785-852-4203 or					
	email: appointments@21stcenturybean.com					
free and	Truck Bill of Lading			-		

Total Weight:

720

Eli Smith 04/25/24

This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.

Carrier BUYERS TRUCK: FREIGHT COLLECT Ship Method O FOB	Weigher/Grader KELLEY BEAN CO., INC
Received in apparent good order, except as noted. Driver Signature: Date: Other Signature: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: <td>Licensed Weighek:</td>	Licensed Weighek:
Carrier herby acknowledges, subject to any agreement in effect on the date of loading at origin between Shipper and Carrier, or, if applicable, Carrier and Broker, receipt of products of the kind, grade and quantity herein described, in good order, and in proper condition for transportation. Carrier agrees to deliver said products as destined herein within three days of the date of loading at origin unless otherwise specified, and hereby assumes, without limitation, all risk of loss or damage, however occasioned, to said products while in Carrier's custody or under Carrier's control. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs or classifications, whether individually determined, unfiled, or filed with any federal or state regulatory agency, except as specifically agreed upon in writing by Shipper and Carrier.	United States Warehouse Act Bean inspection and weight certification (inspection not valid for purposes of the United States Grain Standard Act or the Agricultural Marketing Act of 1946). This certificate is issued by an inspection and/or weigher licensed under the U.S. Warehouse Act and the regulations thereunder. All commodity is insured to the current market value. ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE

Scanned with CamScanner